Project Grants

Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Recipient

Alexandra Czyewicz

Artback Artists Cooperative
Clackamas County Historical Society
Clackamas Repertory Theatre
Estacada Area Arts Commission
Estacada Together

Feryal Abbasi-Ghnaim

Masque Alfresco

Mollala Area Historical Society
Music & Arts Partners

NAMI

Rex Putnam Music Boosters
Sandy & Hoodland Libraries
Staged!

Stumptown Stages

The Art Gym

West Linn Historical Society

17 Grants

Amount funded
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1,950
2,500
1,910
2,500
2,500
2,150
2,500
2,150
1,450
2,500
1,360
2,500
1,501
2,500
2,500
2,000
1,000

35,471

City
Estacada
Estacada

Oregon City
Oregon City
Estacada
Estacada
Milwaukie
Lake Oswego
Molalla
West Linn
Milwaukie
Milwaukie
Sandy
Oregon City
Marylhurst
Marylhurst
West Linn

Title

Our Family

Summer Celelbration Mural Project
Native American Hall Redesign

Baskerville: A Sherlock Holmes Mystery

Estacada Summer Celebration

School/Community Project with Ellen Whyte

Tatreez & Tea: Embroidery and Storytelling in the Palestinian Diaspora
2017 Summer Park Tour: Moliere's Tartuffe

Dibble House Living Room Paint Restoration

West Linn-Wilsonville Middle School Musical

Open Minds Art Show

Marimba for Kingsment Thunder Drum Line

The Total Solar Eclipse

Staged! After School Drama & Music Program

Leonard Bernstein's MASS
Jack Ryan Exhibition
2017 Willamette Living History Tour

Funding Priority

K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
Public Art, Cultural Tourism

Heritage & History

Creative People & Organizations, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
Creative People & Organizations, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning, Creative People & Organizations

Creative People & Organizations, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
Creative People & Organizations, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities

Heritage & History, Cultural Tourism

K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
Public Art, Creative People & Organizations

K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning, Creative People & Organizations

K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning, Creative People & Organizations

Creative People & Organizations
Heritage & History, Cultural Tourism




