Project C	Project Grants					
Year	Recipient	Amount funded	City	Title	Funding Priority	
2017	Alexandra Czyewicz	\$ 1,950	Estacada	Our Family	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning	
2017	Artback Artists Cooperative	\$ 2,500	Estacada	Summer Celelbration Mural Project	Public Art, Cultural Tourism	
2017	Clackamas County Historical Society	\$ 1,910	Oregon City	Native American Hall Redesign	Heritage & History	
2017	Clackamas Repertory Theatre	\$ 2,500	Oregon City	Baskerville: A Sherlock Holmes Mystery	Creative People & Organizations, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities	
2017	Estacada Area Arts Commission	\$ 2,500	Estacada	Estacada Summer Celebration	Creative People & Organizations, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities	
2017	Estacada Together	\$ 2,150	Estacada	School/Community Project with Ellen Whyte	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning, Creative People & Organizations	
2017	Feryal Abbasi-Ghnaim	\$ 2,500	Milwaukie	Tatreez & Tea: Embroidery and Storytelling in the Palestinian Diaspora	Creative People & Organizations, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities	
2017	Masque Alfresco	\$ 2,150	Lake Oswego	2017 Summer Park Tour: Moliere's Tartuffe	Creative People & Organizations, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities	
2017	Mollala Area Historical Society	\$ 1,450	Molalla	Dibble House Living Room Paint Restoration	Heritage & History, Cultural Tourism	
2017	Music & Arts Partners	\$ 2,500	West Linn	West Linn-Wilsonville Middle School Musical	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities	
2017	NAMI	\$ 1,360	Milwaukie	Open Minds Art Show	Public Art, Creative People & Organizations	
2017	Rex Putnam Music Boosters	\$ 2,500	Milwaukie	Marimba for Kingsment Thunder Drum Line	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities	
2017	Sandy & Hoodland Libraries	\$ 1,501	Sandy	The Total Solar Eclipse	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning, Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities	
2017	Staged!	\$ 2,500	Oregon City	Staged! After School Drama & Music Program	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning, Creative People & Organizations	
2017	Stumptown Stages	\$ 2,500	Marylhurst	Leonard Bernstein's MASS	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning, Creative People & Organizations	
2017	The Art Gym	\$ 2,000	Marylhurst	Jack Ryan Exhibition	Creative People & Organizations	
2017	West Linn Historical Society	\$ 1,000	West Linn	2017 Willamette Living History Tour	Heritage & History, Cultural Tourism	
2017	17 Grants	\$ 35,471				